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1150326214 1 11/06/18 03/04/18 67.000.000,00$    1.178.273,00$     -$                  -$                      98.445,00$    -$               -$       98.445,00$         67.000.000,00$    

1150326214 1 11/06/18 30/04/18 67.000.000,00$    -$                       -$                  1.178.273,00$    77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    67.000.000,00$    

1150326214 2 11/07/18 30/05/18 67.000.000,00$    1.178.273,00$     -$                  1.178.273,00$    77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    67.000.000,00$    

1150326214 3 11/08/18 29/06/18 67.000.000,00$    1.178.273,00$     -$                  1.178.273,00$    77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    67.000.000,00$    

1150326214 4 11/09/18 30/07/18 67.000.000,00$    1.178.273,00$     161.141,41$    1.017.131,59$    77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    66.838.858,59$    

1150326214 5 11/10/18 30/08/18 66.838.858,59$    1.178.273,00$     316.057,29$    862.215,71$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    66.522.801,30$    

1150326214 6 11/11/18 27/09/18 66.522.801,30$    1.178.273,00$     320.134,41$    858.138,59$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    66.202.666,89$    

1150326214 7 11/12/18 30/10/18 66.202.666,89$    1.178.273,00$     324.264,11$    854.008,89$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    65.878.402,78$    

1150326214 8 11/01/19 29/11/18 65.878.402,78$    1.178.273,00$     328.447,10$    849.825,90$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    65.549.955,68$    

1150326214 9 11/02/19 26/12/18 65.549.955,68$    1.178.273,00$     332.684,03$    845.588,97$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    65.217.271,65$    

1150326214 10 11/03/19 30/01/19 65.217.271,65$    1.178.273,00$     336.975,63$    841.297,37$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    64.880.296,02$    

1150326214 11 11/04/19 27/02/19 64.880.296,02$    1.178.273,00$     341.322,59$    836.950,41$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    64.538.973,43$    

1150326214 12 11/05/19 28/03/19 64.538.973,43$    1.178.273,00$     345.725,62$    832.547,38$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    64.193.247,81$    

1150326214 13 11/06/19 26/04/19 64.193.247,81$    1.178.273,00$     350.185,45$    828.087,55$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    63.843.062,36$    

1150326214 14 11/07/19 29/05/19 63.843.062,36$    1.178.273,00$     354.702,82$    823.570,18$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    63.488.359,54$    

1150326214 15 11/08/19 27/06/19 63.488.359,54$    1.178.273,00$     359.278,45$    818.994,55$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    63.129.081,09$    

1150326214 16 11/09/19 30/07/19 63.129.081,09$    1.178.273,00$     363.913,12$    814.359,88$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    62.765.167,97$    

1150326214 17 11/10/19 29/08/19 62.765.167,97$    1.178.273,00$     368.607,56$    809.665,44$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    62.396.560,41$    

1150326214 18 11/11/19 27/09/19 62.396.560,41$    1.178.273,00$     373.362,57$    804.910,43$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    62.023.197,84$    

1150326214 19 11/12/19 30/10/19 62.023.197,84$    1.178.273,00$     378.178,92$    800.094,08$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    61.645.018,92$    

1150326214 20 11/01/20 28/11/19 61.645.018,92$    1.178.273,00$     383.057,39$    795.215,61$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    61.261.961,53$    

1150326214 21 11/02/20 26/12/19 61.261.961,53$    1.178.273,00$     387.998,80$    790.274,20$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    60.873.962,73$    

1150326214 22 11/03/20 30/01/20 60.873.962,73$    1.178.273,00$     393.003,96$    785.269,04$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    60.480.958,77$    

1150326214 23 11/04/20 27/02/20 60.480.958,77$    1.178.273,00$     398.073,67$    780.199,33$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    60.082.885,10$    

1150326214 24 11/05/20 27/03/20 60.082.885,10$    1.178.273,00$     403.208,79$    775.064,21$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    59.679.676,31$    

1150326214 25 11/06/20 29/04/20 59.679.676,31$    1.178.273,00$     408.410,15$    769.862,85$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    59.271.266,16$    

1150326214 26 11/07/20 28/05/20 59.271.266,16$    1.178.273,00$     413.678,60$    764.594,40$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    58.857.587,56$    

1150326214 27 11/08/20 26/06/20 58.857.587,56$    1.178.273,00$     419.015,03$    759.257,97$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    58.438.572,53$    

1150326214 28 11/09/20 29/07/20 58.438.572,53$    1.178.273,00$     424.420,28$    753.852,72$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    58.014.152,25$    

1150326214 29 11/10/20 28/08/20 58.014.152,25$    1.178.273,00$     429.895,27$    748.377,73$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    57.584.256,98$    

1150326214 30 11/11/20 29/09/20 57.584.256,98$    1.178.273,00$     435.440,89$    742.832,11$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    57.148.816,09$    

1150326214 31 11/12/20 29/10/20 57.148.816,09$    1.178.273,00$     441.058,03$    737.214,97$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    56.707.758,06$    

1150326214 32 11/01/21 27/11/20 56.707.758,06$    1.178.273,00$     446.747,65$    731.525,35$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    56.261.010,41$    

1150326214 33 11/02/21 18/12/20 56.261.010,41$    1.178.273,00$     452.510,65$    725.762,35$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    55.808.499,76$    
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1150326214 34 11/03/21 27/01/21 55.808.499,76$    1.178.273,00$     458.348,01$    719.924,99$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    55.350.151,75$    

1150326214 35 11/04/21 25/02/21 55.350.151,75$    1.178.273,00$     464.260,65$    714.012,35$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    54.885.891,10$    

1150326214 36 11/05/21 30/03/21 54.885.891,10$    1.178.273,00$     470.249,58$    708.023,42$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    54.415.641,52$    

1150326214 37 11/06/21 29/04/21 54.415.641,52$    1.178.273,00$     476.315,76$    701.957,24$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    53.939.325,76$    

1150326214 38 11/07/21 28/05/21 53.939.325,76$    1.178.273,00$     482.460,19$    695.812,81$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    53.456.865,57$    

1150326214 39 11/08/21 29/06/21 53.456.865,57$    1.178.273,00$     488.683,89$    689.589,11$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    52.968.181,68$    

1150326214 40 11/09/21 29/07/21 52.968.181,68$    1.178.273,00$     494.987,87$    683.285,13$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    52.473.193,81$    

1150326214 41 11/10/21 26/08/21 52.473.193,81$    1.178.273,00$     501.373,18$    676.899,82$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    51.971.820,63$    

1150326214 42 11/11/21 01/10/21 51.971.820,63$    1.178.273,00$     507.840,84$    670.432,16$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    51.463.979,79$    

1150326214 43 11/12/21 25/10/21 51.463.979,79$    1.178.273,00$     514.391,95$    663.881,05$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    50.949.587,84$    

1150326214 44 11/01/22 24/11/21 50.949.587,84$    1.178.273,00$     521.027,56$    657.245,44$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    50.428.560,28$    

1150326214 45 11/02/22 22/12/21 50.428.560,28$    1.178.273,00$     527.748,78$    650.524,22$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    49.900.811,50$    

1150326214 46 11/03/22 27/01/22 49.900.811,50$    1.178.273,00$     534.556,69$    643.716,31$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    49.366.254,81$    

1150326214 47 11/04/22 23/02/22 49.366.254,81$    1.178.273,00$     541.452,43$    636.820,57$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    48.824.802,38$    

1150326214 48 11/05/22 29/03/22 48.824.802,38$    1.178.273,00$     548.437,11$    629.835,89$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    48.276.365,27$    

1150326214 49 11/06/22 26/04/22 48.276.365,27$    1.178.273,00$     555.511,92$    622.761,08$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    47.720.853,35$    

1150326214 50 11/07/22 23/05/22 47.720.853,35$    1.178.273,00$     562.677,96$    615.595,04$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    47.158.175,39$    

1150326214 51 11/08/22 23/06/22 47.158.175,39$    1.178.273,00$     569.936,47$    608.336,53$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    46.588.238,92$    

1150326214 52 11/09/22 22/07/22 46.588.238,92$    1.178.273,00$     577.288,60$    600.984,40$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    46.010.950,32$    

1150326214 53 11/10/22 25/08/22 46.010.950,32$    1.178.273,00$     584.735,58$    593.537,42$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    45.426.214,74$    

1150326214 54 11/11/22 23/09/22 45.426.214,74$    1.178.273,00$     592.278,61$    585.994,39$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    44.833.936,13$    

1150326214 55 11/12/22 27/10/22 44.833.936,13$    1.178.273,00$     599.918,96$    578.354,04$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    44.234.017,17$    

1150326214 56 11/01/23 25/11/22 44.234.017,17$    1.178.273,00$     607.657,87$    570.615,13$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    43.626.359,30$    

1150326214 57 11/02/23 22/12/22 43.626.359,30$    1.178.273,00$     615.496,60$    562.776,40$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    43.010.862,70$    

1150326214 58 11/03/23 24/01/23 43.010.862,70$    1.178.273,00$     623.436,45$    554.836,55$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    42.387.426,25$    

1150326214 59 11/04/23 27/02/23 42.387.426,25$    1.178.273,00$     631.478,74$    546.794,26$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    41.755.947,51$    

1150326214 60 11/05/23 24/03/23 41.755.947,51$    1.178.273,00$     639.624,75$    538.648,25$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    41.116.322,76$    

1150326214 61 11/06/23 21/04/23 41.116.322,76$    1.178.273,00$     647.875,87$    530.397,13$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    40.468.446,89$    

1150326214 62 11/07/23 24/05/23 40.468.446,89$    1.178.273,00$     656.233,40$    522.039,60$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    39.812.213,49$    

1150326214 63 11/08/23 29/06/23 39.812.213,49$    1.178.273,00$     664.698,77$    513.574,23$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    39.147.514,72$    

1150326214 64 11/09/23 25/07/23 39.147.514,72$    1.178.273,00$     673.273,32$    504.999,68$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    38.474.241,40$    

1150326214 65 11/10/23 28/08/23 38.474.241,40$    1.178.273,00$     681.958,49$    496.314,51$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    37.792.282,91$    

1150326214 66 11/11/23 27/09/23 37.792.282,91$    1.178.273,00$     690.755,70$    487.517,30$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    37.101.527,21$    

1150326214 67 11/12/23 30/10/23 37.101.527,21$    1.178.273,00$     699.666,39$    478.606,61$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    36.401.860,82$    

1150326214 68 11/01/24 27/11/23 36.401.860,82$    1.178.273,00$     708.692,03$    469.580,97$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    35.693.168,79$    

1150326214 69 11/02/24 27/12/23 35.693.168,79$    1.178.273,00$     717.834,10$    460.438,90$       77.720,00$    -$               -$       1.255.993,00$    34.975.334,69$    
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